DIMANCHE 28 SEPT

Allure  Moyenne

DEPART 8H 23 km/h

ORCHAISE -

MOLINEUF 25 25
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 2.0 4.5
ONZAIN 9.3 13.8
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 1.8 15.6
LA PIEUSE 55 21.1
SAMBIN 5.9 27.0
FOUGERES SUR BIEVRE 3.8 30.8
FRESNES 5.8 36.6
CONTRES 2.4 39.0
THENAY 11.7 50.7
PONTLEVOY 2.7 53.4
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 12.9 66.3
ONZAIN 1.8 68.1
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 9.3 77.4
MOLINEUF 2.0 79.4
ORCHAISE 2.5 81.9




